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
- 2 massive bdrms on upper flr with their own 

bathrooms
- A/C, wine cellar, media room, lots of storage
- On quiet small close, fully fenced & landscaped

$339,000 OR TRADE
42 WILKINS GREEN, 

RED DEER
- Bright updated bungalow on quiet close
- 1079 SqFt, 4 Bedrooms, 3 baths
- Many upgrades through the years
- Enclosed 3 season sun room
- Fully fenced with single car garage

$529,900 OR TRADE
MERIDIAN BEACh, 

GuLL LAKE
- Beautiful upgraded 1648 SqFt bungalow
- 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Open concept, vaulted ceilings
- Fully landscaped
- Lake view from front veranda

$674,900 OR TRADE
SYLVAN LAKE

- Sprawling luxurious bungalow in Lakeway Landing
- 1892 SqFt, 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
- Italian tile throughout entire main flr & solid maple 

wood doors & trim
- Chef’s kitchen, formal dining room, large master
- Basement features family room w/wet bar, pool table, 

& media room
- Oversized heated garage 30’x31’
- Beautiful landscaped yard w/RV parking

TEXT 3311 TEXT 8347

open house 
saTurday 2-4 pm



www.yourhouseyourhome.ca Friday, April 12, 2019 A3

Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Tracy Thody
Call or text 
403-358-8605

For more information, visit: 
www.dustysmithteam.ca

3 bed/2 bath with 
attached garage. Adult 

friendly gated community

2146 Danielle Drive

$174,900 $249,000

Parkvale
Legal suite on beautiful 
mature lot, Investment 

opportunity!

$247,900

Pine Lake

Be On The Golf Course!
2 bed/2 bath home on the 
18th hole in Whispering 
Pines (full recreational 

facility)
Open House: Sunday, 2-4 pm

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 CALL  LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

PARKVALE - HUGE LOT (75X128) 
Can be subdivided into 2 lots & build 2 single family homes. On a 
dead end street, only steps away from Barrett Park. Nice home on 
the property with a 28’x28’garage. $309,900

INCREDIBLE VALUE! 
Assessed at over $163,000 and now on the market at only 
$109,900! Concrete building, 2 bdrms, lots of upgrades. 
Great investment! Call Les at 403-350-1932 

Stunning top floor condo over 1,800 sq. ft. overlooking the City! 
This has it all! Bright, open & spacious! 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 
great kitchen, granite counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 
decks to enjoy the outstanding view. $399,900

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932 CALL  LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW,  OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

PARKVALE - HUGE LOT (75X128) 
Can be subdivided into 2 lots & build 2 single family homes. On a 
dead end street, only steps away from Barrett Park. Nice home on 
the property with a 28’x28’garage. $339,900

INCREDIBLE VALUE! 
Assessed at over $163,000 and now on the market at only 
$119,900! Concrete building, 2 bdrms, lots of upgrades. 
Great investment! Call Les at 403-350-1932 

Stunning top floor condo over 1,700 sq. ft. overlooking the City! 
This has it all! Bright, open & spacious! 3 bedrooms, 3 full baths, 
great kitchen, granite counter tops, island & lots of cabinets. 2 
decks to enjoy the outstanding view. $399,900

Feature Home

Barb Munday

Call me “Munday”:  Call me “Anyday”
 403-598-7721 | bmunday@shaw.ca

Price has been slashed by $10,000.00! 
This 1190 sq. ft. fully finished bi-level boasts 4 beds, 

3 baths, (ensuite), open design basement development 
highlighted by three sided fireplace. Double att. garage 

plus RV parking. numerous upgrades to include roof, hot 
water tank and flooring. Quiet close, quick possession. 

Come see it today, call it home tomorrow. $359,900.00

Open House: Sunday, April 14, 2-4 pm
15 FOX CLOSE, SYLVAN LAKE

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

IMMACULATE!
3 bed, 2 bath duplex 
with oversize double 

garage. $255,500

CLASSY!
Fully developed 1655 sq. 

ft. bungalow on 1.62 acres 
- 5 minutes to Red Deer.  

$695,000

FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 
CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747

IMMACULATE!
3 bed, 2 bath duplex. Dbl, 
fully finished garage. Drive 
a little, save a lot. $255,500
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
double detached garage 26x36 and RV 
parking, pavement to your door.

Your host, Len Parsons, 403-350-9227

Directions: East on 595 to RR 265, 
turn right, follow signs to 37470 RR 

265 Country Lane Estates.

Len Parsons
403.350.9227

4440 - 49 ave., red deer  • 403.343.3020

real estate 
central alberta

OPEN HOUSE SUN, FEB. 10, 2-4 PM

37470 RR 265 #18 | $729,900 
BEAUTIFUL SETTING! 
Situated on 2 acres minutes from Red Deer 
on pavement to the door.Built by True Line 
Homes this one owner bungalow walkout 
has been very well maintained and shows 
pride of ownership. 24x24 attached heated 
and 26x 36 detached heated plus RV parking.

Your host, Len Parsons, 403-350-9227

Directions: East on 595 to RR 265, 
turn right, follow signs to 37470 RR 

265 Country Lane Estates.

90 Osmond Close | $598,900 
ACREAGE LIVING IN THE CITY!

beautiful Two story totally renovated. 
4 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, shows like new!
Your host, Len Parsons, 403-350-9227

OPEN HOUSE SAT, APR. 13, 2-4 PM

37470 RR 265 #18 | $719,900 
WALK OUT BUNGALOW!

Nestled in a private setting show home 
condition, lots of extras, heated attached 

garage plus heated detached shop minutes 
from Town and pavement to your door

Your host, Len Parsons, 403-350-9227

NEW PRICE!
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Going above and beyond
Unit G, 2085 - 50th Ave, Red Deer
www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca

403-343-3344

 

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart at 403-302-3107

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart at 403-302-3107

#36 369 INGLEWOOD DRIVE  $244,900

A well priced and great starter or empty nester home. This immaculate two storey condo offers 3 bdrms (large master with 
walk-in closet and vaulted ceiling), 1&1/2 bathrooms, hardwood flooring, an open floor plan, 2 assigned parking stalls.

Feature Home

#36 369 INGLEWOOD DR

A well priced and great starter or empty nester 
home. This immaculate two storey condo 
offers 3 bdrms (large master with walk-in 
closet and vaulted ceiling), 1&1/2 bathrooms, 
hardwood flooring, an open floor plan, 2 
assigned parking stalls.

$244,900

48 ISBISTER CLOSE

This fully finished modified Bi-Level is located 
on a quiet close with a pie lot & a walkout 
basement. Features inc. vaulted ceilings, 
hardwood flooring, ceramic tiles, 3 bdrms, 3 
baths, walk-in closet, underslab heat in bsmt, 
22x24 attached garage.

$378,900

80 DEMPSEY STREET

Fully dev. bi-level feat. 4 bdrms & 3 baths, 
vaulted ceilings, open floor plan, lrg kitchen 
with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family 
room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce bath and underslab heat. 
24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$324,900

259 KENDREW DRIVE

This 1/2 Duplex is a great starter home. It 
offers 3 bdrms, 2 baths, an open floor plan, 
main floor laundry, and all appliances included. 
Has fully fenced yard, nicely landscaped, two 
sheds & lots of rear parking. Close to two public 
playgrounds, schools, and a bus route.

$227,900

NEW PRICE!
NEW LISTING!

SAT, APR 13, 
1:30-4:00 PM

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUN, APR 14, 
1:30-4:00 PM

NEW LISTING!

403-391-3399

WITH MANY Amenities; 
Suite has open floor plan; 

5 Appliances; Beauty 
Salon; Dining room service 
optional; Craft room; Guest 

suite; Handy bus service 
weekly; Condo fee $277.83 
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Open House Sun 12-2 pm

$139,000

56 CARROLL 
CRESCENT #104

Sweet Bilevel in 
Lacombe.

3 bedrooms 2 baths
Detached garage, fully 

finished
Quick possession

$239,500

4715 47 
AVENUE

3 km east of Blackfalds.
 8.75 acres, mobile with 3 
beds, 2 baths, 2 additions, 

quick possession, on 
pavement. Mature 

trees, large deck, private 
location. Great spot for a 

new home.

$339,000

27008 HIGHWAY 
597

1168 sq ft Bi-level Home; 4 
Beds, 3 Baths; Fully Finished; 

newer flooring through the main 
and lower level; newly painted; 

new furnace & water tank. 
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
summer, and for many summers to come. Regular 
maintenance will ensure that you do.

To advertise 
call Stephanie at 

403-309-5451

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

YOUR WEEKLY GUIDE TO CENTRAL ALBERTA REAL ESTATE

Central Alberta’s
OPEN HOUSE
LISTINGS

How to maintain 
your wood deck



www.yourhouseyourhome.caA16  Friday, April 12, 2019

Royal Carpet
Realty Ltd.
403.342.7700

www.RCRRealEstate.com
Nadine

Marchand
Associate

Brad  
Granlund

Broker

Nicole 
Dushanek

Associate

403.342.7700 | The Gold Standard in Real Estate | www.RCRRealEstate.com

Townhouse
3 bedroom/2 bathroom townhouse perfect 
for first time home buyer or investor. Close 
to playground and easy highway access.  

CALL BRAD 342-7700

SY
LV

A
N

 L
A

K
E $199,900

No Condo Fees 
in this fully finished 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
townhome. Fenced yard, immediate 
possession, value priced!

CALL BRAD 342-7700

P
EN

H
O

LD

$229,900

Make $$$ Every Month!
Why not rent part of your home & let someone else 
help with your mortgage payments? Legally suited 
home in Garden Heights. 3 beds up, 2 bdrm suite 
down, 12 appliances included, great investment!

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$512,900

Brand New!
1434 sq. ft., 3 bed, 2 bath bilevel 
with 24x26 attached garage. Spring 
possession, close to schools and multi-plex. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

P
EN

H
O

LD

$439,900

No Condo Fees! 
52 Durand - updated 3 bedroom/2 bath 
townhouse in great location.

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$229,900

Brand New 3 bed, 3 bath 2 Storey
with vinyl plank flooring, quartz counters 
in kitchen, fireplace, stainless appliances. 

CALL BRAD 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$484,900

No Condo Fees! 
Just unpack your things & enjoy! Brand new 
fully finished bi-level, with 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, 
6 appliances, sod & vinyl fenced yard. PLUS 
$10,000 off if purchased by end of May 2019! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

LA
C
O

M
B
E

$254,900

Showhome!
3bdrm/3 bath + bonus room. Quartz 
countertops, amazing kitchen w/butlers 
pantry, mudroom, 5pce ensuite, 24x24 
garage, so many extras!!! Laredo. 

CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$594,900

Pick Your Interior Colors
Brand new home by Asset Builders, 3 bdrm 
3 bath 2 storey features quartz countertops, 
4 SS appliances, pie shaped yard. 

 CALL NICOLE 342-7700

B
LA

C
K

FA
LD

S $299,900

80 Acres
5 mins to Red Deer. Beautiful bungalow 
w/loft/3bdrms/3baths, heated attached 
garage and a 30x36 shop. Trades 
considered. 

CALL NADINE 342-7700

RE
D 

DE
ER

 C
O

UN
TY $1,350,000

Best Lot in Laredo! 
Stunning new beauty, 3 bdrm, 3 bath 
family home with so many extras, windows 
& a view you will love! 

CALL NICOLE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$624,900

EDGEhomes Showhome
Stunning 1545 sq. ft. modified bilevel, open floor 
plan with 3 bdrms, 2 baths, micro office, gorgeous 
kitchen, custom shower, covered deck, heated 
garage & more!  CALL NADINE 342-7700

R
ED

 D
EE

R

$549,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT 1-5 PM | 24 LUNDBERG CRES
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